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Status nderungen Datum Name

Datum / date Name

Zeichnungs Nr, / drawing no.

ZMP-S-101115

Benennung / designation

l-/Wassertrenner CSD40

Oil-/Water Separator CSD40

Blatt / page

1 /1 

Gewicht / weight

-Ma stab

scale

1:7

01.02.2016 TalGezeichnet

drawn
Gepr ft

checked

Norm

01.02.2016 Loy

Material

777

94
1

98
4

19156

645

67
9

191 56

Kondensat Eintritt
condensate inlet 
G 1

Testventil

test valve

68
0

Kondensat Austritt
condensate outlet
G 1

Kondensat Austritt

condensate outlet
G 1/2

Kondensat Eintritt
condensate inlet 
G 1/2229

67 kg


